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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.11.2021 Rezultati
SRB Otvoreno/Open 47.43 Velimir Stjepanovic PAR Napoli (ITA) 29.09.2021
SRB - 18 48.99 Velimir Stjepanovic PAR Szczecin (POL) 09.12.2011
SRB - 17 48.77 Velimir Stjepanovic PAR Dubai (UAE) 18.12.2010
SRB - 16 49.03 Andrej Barna SSU Novi Sad 27.12.2014
SRB - 15 51.00 Petar Popovic PTL Zrenjanin 29.10.2021
SRB - 14 51.66 Justin Cvetkov PRO Zrenjanin 30.10.2021
SRB - 13 54.42 Justin Cvetkov PRO Novi Sad 26.12.2020
SRB - 12 56.08 Pavle Stojanov PRO Zrenjanin 29.10.2021
SRB - 11 1:00.56 Justin Cvetkov PRO Zrenjanin 15.12.2018
SRB - 10 1:07.16 Leon Hemi SSU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 13.10.2019
SRB - 10 1:07.16 Leon Hemi SSU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 13.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10 godina

1. Ognjen Spasic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:20.30 175 38.25 42.05
2. Vojin Grujovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:20.56 173 37.28 43.28
3. Janko Jelenic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:20.81 171 39.61 41.20
4. Mihajlo Janic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:22.86 159 39.54 43.32
5. Andrej Gocic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.08 158 39.47 43.61
6. Jovan Mladenovic 10 Leskovac, LE 1:28.76 129 41.29 47.47
7. Gavrilo Antic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:29.12 128 41.33 47.79
8. Lazar Cvetkovic 10 Leskovac, LE 1:30.66 121 43.07 47.59
9. Viktor Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:32.66 114 42.69 49.97

10. Ognjen Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:35.54 104 49.37 46.17
11. Ilija Stojanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:41.03 88 49.01 52.02

11 - 12 godina

1. Vuk Marinkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:03.80 349 29.83 33.97
2. Bogdan Mitic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:04.27 341 31.21 33.06
3. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 1:10.90 254 34.36 36.54
4. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:11.37 249 34.89 36.48
5. Jovan Guduric 11 S.Grad, UE 1:14.12 222 34.83 39.29
6. Dimitrije Ignjatovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:17.70 193
7. Filip Jovanovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 1:23.97 153 39.76 44.21
8. Djordje Tosic 12 Niš 2005, NI 1:30.38 122 1:30.38
9. Teodor Pesic 11 Niš 2005, NI 1:58.91 53 1:07.32 51.59

13 - 14 godina

1. Petar Mitic 14 Leskovac, LE 56.08 514 27.41 28.67
2. Mihailo Vujanac 14 Radn.1969, KG 56.87 493 27.41 29.46
3. Nikola Pusica 14 Radn.1969, KG 58.70 448 28.42 30.28
4. Mateja Mihajlovic 14 Niš 2005, NI 59.37 433 29.36 30.01
5. Stefan Todorov 14 Sveti Nikola, NI 59.51 430 28.30 31.21
6. Lazar Filovski 14 Napredak, KŠ 59.55 429 28.56 30.99
7. Grigorije Maksimovic 14 Pirat, KG 1:00.26 414 28.54 31.72
8. Novak Stojiljkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:03.08 361 29.95 33.13
9. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:04.41 339 31.05 33.36

10. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PN 1:04.88 332 31.48 33.40
11. Mihajlo Stamatovic 13 Pirat, KG 1:07.94 289 34.34 33.60
12. Mihajlo Jovanović 13 Sveti Sava, PI 1:31.99 116 40.37 51.62
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. Uros Zivanovic 16 Dubočica, LE 51.72 656 24.67 27.05
2. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 53.89 579 26.01 27.88
3. Mitar Sarkovic 16 Radn.1969, KG 54.10 573 25.55 28.55
4. Luka Jankovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 54.15 571 26.23 27.92
5. Ognjen Obradovic 15 Dubočica, LE 57.25 483 27.40 29.85
6. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 58.36 456 28.18 30.18
7. Andrej Markovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:05.59 321 31.05 34.54

17 - 18 godina

1. Bratislav Pesic 18 Dubočica, LE 51.39 668 24.51 26.88
2. Djordje Stankovic 17 Dubočica, LE 54.64 556 26.15 28.49
3. Djordje Borojevic 17 Poseidon, PN 58.57 451 27.98 30.59
4. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:03.71 350 31.13 32.58
5. Nikola Branković 17 Sveti Sava, PI 1:06.86 303 30.29 36.57

Otvoreno/Open

1. Bratislav Pesic 18 Dubočica, LE 51.39 668 24.51 26.88
2. Uros Zivanovic 16 Dubočica, LE 51.72 656 24.67 27.05
3. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 53.89 579 26.01 27.88
4. Mitar Sarkovic 16 Radn.1969, KG 54.10 573 25.55 28.55
5. Luka Jankovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 54.15 571 26.23 27.92
6. Djordje Stankovic 17 Dubočica, LE 54.64 556 26.15 28.49
7. Nikola Djordjevic 27 Sveti Nikola, NI 55.45 532 26.99 28.46
8. Petar Mitic 14 Leskovac, LE 56.08 514 27.41 28.67
9. Mihailo Vujanac 14 Radn.1969, KG 56.87 493 27.41 29.46

10. Ognjen Obradovic 15 Dubočica, LE 57.25 483 27.40 29.85
11. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 58.36 456 28.18 30.18
12. Djordje Borojevic 17 Poseidon, PN 58.57 451 27.98 30.59
13. Nikola Pusica 14 Radn.1969, KG 58.70 448 28.42 30.28
14. Nikola Radomirovic 21 Pirat, KG 59.10 439 28.38 30.72
15. Mateja Mihajlovic 14 Niš 2005, NI 59.37 433 29.36 30.01
16. Stefan Todorov 14 Sveti Nikola, NI 59.51 430 28.30 31.21
17. Lazar Filovski 14 Napredak, KŠ 59.55 429 28.56 30.99
18. Nikola Stojanovic 19 Sveti Nikola, NI 59.84 423 27.96 31.88
19. Grigorije Maksimovic 14 Pirat, KG 1:00.26 414 28.54 31.72
20. Novak Stojiljkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:03.08 361 29.95 33.13
21. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:03.71 350 31.13 32.58
22. Vuk Marinkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:03.80 349 29.83 33.97
23. Bogdan Mitic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:04.27 341 31.21 33.06
24. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:04.41 339 31.05 33.36
25. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PN 1:04.88 332 31.48 33.40
26. Andrej Markovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:05.59 321 31.05 34.54
27. Nikola Branković 17 Sveti Sava, PI 1:06.86 303 30.29 36.57
28. Mihajlo Stamatovic 13 Pirat, KG 1:07.94 289 34.34 33.60
29. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 1:10.90 254 34.36 36.54
30. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:11.37 249 34.89 36.48
31. Jovan Guduric 11 S.Grad, UE 1:14.12 222 34.83 39.29
32. Dimitrije Ignjatovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:17.70 193
33. Ognjen Spasic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:20.30 175 38.25 42.05
34. Vojin Grujovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:20.56 173 37.28 43.28
35. Janko Jelenic 10 Niš 2005, NI 1:20.81 171 39.61 41.20
36. Mihajlo Janic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:22.86 159 39.54 43.32
37. Andrej Gocic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.08 158 39.47 43.61
38. Filip Jovanovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 1:23.97 153 39.76 44.21
39. Jovan Mladenovic 10 Leskovac, LE 1:28.76 129 41.29 47.47
40. Gavrilo Antic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:29.12 128 41.33 47.79
41. Djordje Tosic 12 Niš 2005, NI 1:30.38 122 1:30.38
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

42. Lazar Cvetkovic 10 Leskovac, LE 1:30.66 121 43.07 47.59
43. Mihajlo Jovanović 13 Sveti Sava, PI 1:31.99 116 40.37 51.62
44. Viktor Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:32.66 114 42.69 49.97
45. Ognjen Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:35.54 104 49.37 46.17
46. Ilija Stojanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:41.03 88 49.01 52.02
47. Teodor Pesic 11 Niš 2005, NI 1:58.91 53 1:07.32 51.59
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